Blutspenden in 55430 Oberwesel , Rhein bis zum 25.11.2025

Di
Mi
Sa
Fr
SO
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi

03.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

15.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Lorch am Rhein 65391
Hilchenhaus
Rheinstr. 48

Oberwesel 55430

Heuss-Adenauer Mittelrhein-, Realschule plus

Kirchstr. 61-71

Stockstadt/Rhein 64589
Altrheinhalle
Insel Kuhkopfstr. 1

Rheine 48432 - Mesum
Alexander von Humboldt Schule
Hassenbrockweg 40

Rheine 48432 - Mesum
Alexander von Humboldt Schule
Hassenbrockweg 40

Rheine 48432 - Hauenhorst
Marien-Grundschule
Hauptstral3e 19

Rheinzabern 76764
Turn- und Festhalle
Rappengasse 5a

Eltville am Rhein 65343
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Adolfstr. 22

Bergrheinfeld 97493
Mittelschule Holderhecke
KreuzstralRe 59

Ridesheim am Rhein 65385
Turnhalle der Hildegardisschule
Breslauer Str. 53



Rheinstetten 76287
Keltenhalle

27.06.2025

14:30-19:30 Uhr Am Tummelplatz 6

Grafenrheinfeld 97506
Kulturhalle Grafenrheinfeld

01.07.2025

16:30-20:30 Uhr
Hermasweg la

Rheinberg 47495
Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus

01.07.2025

15:00-19:30 Uhr Kirchplatz 7

Rheinau / Freistett 77866
Stadthalle Freistett
Maiwaldstr. 32

01.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Duisburg 47226 - Rheinhausen-Mit
Gemeindez. Erléserkirche

09.07.2025

15:00-19:00 Uhr Beethovenstr. 18a

Rheine 48429
Euregio-Gesamtschule
Ludwigstr. 37

14.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025 Rheine 48429
09:00-12:00 Uhr Euregio-Gesamtschule
15:30-20:00 Uhr Ludwigstr. 37

Rheine 48429
Euregio-Gesamtschule
Ludwigstr. 37

16.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Rheinbach 53359
Alliance M6bel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG
Marie-Curie-Str. 6

21.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Bischof-RoRR-Str. 17a

22.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495 - Borth
Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein
Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7

28.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr



30.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

25.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

14.09.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

29.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Rheinbach 53359

Alliance Md6bel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG

Marie-Curie-Str. 6

Monchengladbach 41179 - Rheindahlen

Zentrum Kraftfahrwesen Bundesw, ehr
Hardterstr. 9

Rheinbdllen 55494
KiR Kulturhaus
Schulstr. 2

Rheine 48432 - Elte
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Kolon-Eggert-Str. 27

Rheine 48432 - Kanalhafen/Rodde
Josefschule Rodde
Fernrodder Str. 9

Rheinzabern 76764
Turn- und Festhalle
Rappengasse 5a

Rheine 48432 - Mesum
Alexander von Humboldt Schule
Hassenbrockweg 40

Rheine 48432 - Mesum
Alexander von Humboldt Schule
Hassenbrockweg 40

Rheine 48432 - Hauenhorst
Marien-Grundschule
Hauptstral3e 19

Rheinbach 53359

Alliance Md6bel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG

Marie-Curie-Str. 6

Duisburg 47226 - Rheinhausen-Mit
Gemeindez. Erloserkirche
Beethovenstr. 18a



Do
Di
Mo
Mo
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Di
Mi

02.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr
15:30-20:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Rheinbrohl 56598
Romersaal
Hauptstr. 55

Rheinberg 47495
Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus
Kirchplatz 7

Rheinberg 47495 - Borth
Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein
Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7

Rheine 48429
Euregio-Gesamtschule
Ludwigstr. 37

Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Bischof-RoR3-Str. 17a

Rheine 48429
Euregio-Gesamtschule
Ludwigstr. 37

Rheine 48429
Euregio-Gesamtschule
Ludwigstr. 37

Leverkusen 51371 - Rheindorf
Kath.Pfarrheim Zum HI.Kreuz
Memelstr.13a

Monchengladbach 41179 - Rheindahlen
Zentrum Kraftfahrwesen Bundesw, ehr
Hardterstr. 9

Rheinbdéllen 55494
Puricelli-Schule
Schulstr. 3

Oberwesel 55430

Heuss-Adenauer Mittelrhein-, Realschule plus

Kirchstr. 61-71



Do
Mo
DI

13.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

17.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Rheine 48432 - Elte
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Kolon-Eggert-Str. 27

Rheine 48432 - Kanalhafen/Rodde
Josefschule Rodde
Fernrodder Str. 9

Rheinzabern 76764
Turn- und Festhalle
Rappengasse 5a



