Blutspenden in 55430 Oberwesel , Rhein bis zum 25.11.2025

Билоропаоп	III CO-ICC CDCI WCCCI	, 1410111 513 24111 25.11.2025
Di	03.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lorch am Rhein 65391 Hilchenhaus Rheinstr. 48
Mi	04.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberwesel 55430 Heuss-Adenauer Mittelrhein-, Realschule plus Kirchstr. 61-71
Sa	07.06.2025 11:00-15:30 Uhr	Stockstadt/Rhein 64589 Altrheinhalle Insel Kühkopfstr. 1
Fr	13.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Mesum Alexander von Humboldt Schule Hassenbrockweg 40
So	15.06.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Mesum Alexander von Humboldt Schule Hassenbrockweg 40
Di	17.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Hauenhorst Marien-Grundschule Hauptstraße 19
Di	17.06.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Rheinzabern 76764 Turn- und Festhalle Rappengasse 5a
Di	24.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Eltville am Rhein 65343 Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule Adolfstr. 22
Mi	25.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Bergrheinfeld 97493 Mittelschule Holderhecke Kreuzstraße 59
Mi	25.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Rüdesheim am Rhein 65385 Turnhalle der Hildegardisschule Breslauer Str. 53

Fr	27.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rheinstetten 76287 Keltenhalle Am Tummelplatz 6
Di	01.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Grafenrheinfeld 97506 Kulturhalle Grafenrheinfeld Hermasweg 1a
Di	01.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinberg 47495 Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus Kirchplatz 7
Di	01.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rheinau / Freistett 77866 Stadthalle Freistett Maiwaldstr. 32
Mi	09.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Duisburg 47226 - Rheinhausen-Mit Gemeindez. Erlöserkirche Beethovenstr. 18a
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48429 Euregio-Gesamtschule Ludwigstr. 37
Di	15.07.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48429 Euregio-Gesamtschule Ludwigstr. 37
Mi	16.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48429 Euregio-Gesamtschule Ludwigstr. 37
Мо	21.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinbach 53359 Alliance Möbel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG Marie-Curie-Str. 6
Di	22.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg Ev. Gemeindehaus Bischof-Roß-Str. 17a
Мо	28.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinberg 47495 - Borth Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7

Mi	30.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinbach 53359 Alliance Möbel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG Marie-Curie-Str. 6
Fr	01.08.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41179 - Rheindahlen Zentrum Kraftfahrwesen Bundesw, ehr Hardterstr. 9
Di	12.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Rheinböllen 55494 KiR Kulturhaus Schulstr. 2
Do	14.08.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Elte Feuerwehrgerätehaus Kolon-Eggert-Str. 27
Мо	25.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Kanalhafen/Rodde Josefschule Rodde Fernrodder Str. 9
Di	26.08.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Rheinzabern 76764 Turn- und Festhalle Rappengasse 5a
Fr	12.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Mesum Alexander von Humboldt Schule Hassenbrockweg 40
So	14.09.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Mesum Alexander von Humboldt Schule Hassenbrockweg 40
Di	16.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Hauenhorst Marien-Grundschule Hauptstraße 19
Мо	29.09.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinbach 53359 Alliance Möbel Marketing, GmbH & Co.KG Marie-Curie-Str. 6
Mi	01.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Duisburg 47226 - Rheinhausen-Mit Gemeindez. Erlöserkirche Beethovenstr. 18a

Do	02.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinbrohl 56598 Römersaal Hauptstr. 55
Di	07.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinberg 47495 Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus Kirchplatz 7
Мо	13.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinberg 47495 - Borth Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7
Мо	13.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48429 Euregio-Gesamtschule Ludwigstr. 37
Di	14.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg Ev. Gemeindehaus Bischof-Roß-Str. 17a
Di	14.10.2025 09:00-12:00 Uhr 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48429 Euregio-Gesamtschule Ludwigstr. 37
Mi	15.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48429 Euregio-Gesamtschule Ludwigstr. 37
Mi	22.10.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Leverkusen 51371 - Rheindorf Kath.Pfarrheim Zum Hl.Kreuz Memelstr.13a
Fr	24.10.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41179 - Rheindahlen Zentrum Kraftfahrwesen Bundesw, ehr Hardterstr. 9
Di	28.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Rheinböllen 55494 Puricelli-Schule Schulstr. 3
Mi	05.11.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Oberwesel 55430 Heuss-Adenauer Mittelrhein-, Realschule plus Kirchstr. 61-71

Do	13.11.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Elte Feuerwehrgerätehaus Kolon-Eggert-Str. 27
Мо	17.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Rheine 48432 - Kanalhafen/Rodde Josefschule Rodde Fernrodder Str. 9
Di	25.11.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Rheinzabern 76764 Turn- und Festhalle Rappengasse 5a